©2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
KA78XXE/KA78XXAE Rev. 1.0.1
K
A
7
8

Related Links
Request samples
How to order products
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Support
Sales support
Quality and reliability
Design center
g
back to top
Qualification Support
Click on a product for detailed qualification data
back to top
KA7809ERTF Full Production $0.454 TO-252(DPAK) 2 TAPE REEL Line 1: KA78
KA7809ERTM Full Production $0.454 TO-252(DPAK) 2 TAPE REEL Line 1: KA78 Line 2: 09R Line 3: E&E&3
KA7809ETSTU Full Production $0.386 TO-220 3 RAIL N/A
KA7809ETU Full Production $0.386 TO-220 3 RAIL Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
* Fairchild 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
** A sample button will appear if the part is available through Fairchild's on-line samples program. If there is no sample button, please
contact a Fairchild distributor to obtain samples
 Indicates product with Pb-free second-level interconnect. For more information click here.
Package marking information for product KA7809E is available. Click here for more information .
Product
KA7809ERTF
KA7809ERTM
KA7809ETSTU